Salopian Club e-bulletin April 2022

From the Director

Springis in the air and (we hope) in the step, as across the Site we hear the reassuring sound of leather on willow. As befits Salopians, an
eclectic mix of events is planned; we hope many of you will be able to take advantage of them.

Floreat Salopia!

Nick Jenkins

L atest News

Dubai Gathering 2022

Tues

y 12 April 2022

An Evening in the Middle
East

Oxford Arts Day
Tuesday 5 April 2022

A Salopian Soiree ...

21st Anniversary
Celebrations
Friday 1April 2022

Itwas a great evening...

OS Squash Tour 2022

Tuesday 29 March 2022

A highly successful tour ....

OSEFC Fixture

Thursday 24 March 2022

Old Salopians eventually
prevailed ...

West Country University
Gathering

Wednesday 23 March 2022

Going west .....

Forthcoming Events

Schools’ Head of the River
Race
Friday 18 March 2022

Sabrina Club at the Blue
Anchor, Hammersmith

Exeter University
Gathering

Wednesday 16 March 2022

Salopian spirit is strong....

All these events, and many others, are listed in detail in our website

SDC Forthcoming Events
Thursday 21 April 2022 12:00

‘With Winter out of the way
and Spring now upon us,
the time has come to
remove the dust covers
from our old vehicles and
getouton the road again.
The Committee has been
‘working on a programme of
events for you...

OS Birmingham
Thursday 28 April 2022

The Old Salopian
Birmingham Dinner will
take place at 7.00pm for
7.20pm on Thursday 28th
April at Edgbaston Golf
Club, 25 Church Road,
Birmingham B15 3TB,
where the Headmaster will
be present. Dress will be
Black Tie/...

Visit to the House of
Commons
Friday 6 May 2022 14:15

The Salopian Club visit to
the House of Commons on
Friday éth May has now
been confirmed for 2.15pm
for 2.30pm. Qur host will
be Anthony Mangnall (O
03-08), MP for Totnes.
Places on this visit are
strictly limited, s...

Cricketer Cup v St
Edwards Martyrs

Sunday 12 June 2022 11:30

The Saracens begin their
Cricketer Cup campaign
with a home fixture at the
Schools against St
Edward’s Martyrs on
Sunday 12th June, starting
at 11.30am. Spectators are
asked to register on arrival
at Reception at th...

London Summer Party
Thursday 23 June 2022 18:00

The London Summer Party
will take place from 6.00pm
on Thursday 23rd June at
Shepherd’s Bush Cricket
Club, 38 Bromyard Avenue,
London W3 7BP against
the backdrop of the annual
Saracens v Shepherd’s
Bush CC evening...

Henley Royal Regatta
Tuesday 28 June 2022 12:30

Lunch and drinks (no
charge) will be available for
all Old Salopians, partners,
parents and supporters of
the School crews during
Henley Regatta on Tuesday
28th June and Saturday
2nd July. Both events will
..

Memorial Service for
Robin Moulsdale

Saturday 11 June 2022 14:30

A Memorial Service for
Robin Moulsdale (1 42-46
and Staff 51-81) will take
place in Shrewsbury School
Chapel on Saturday 11th
June 2022 at 2.30pm, to be
followed by a reception in
the foyer of the Barnes
Theatre. All ...




